City of Ann Arbor



Meeting Agenda - Final-revised

City Council

Tuesday, October 13, 2020)	7:00 PM	Electronic Meeting
	This meeting	will be broa	dcast live on CTN Cable Channel 16, ATT (online at a2gov.org/watchCTN	Channel 99, and
	То	speak at pul	olic comment call: 877 853 5247 or 888 788	0099
			Enter Meeting ID: 917 0089 7533 y Council/DDA Joint Work Session	
	Council meets in Caucus at 7:00 p.m. on the Sunday prior to each Regular Session. CALL TO ORDER			
WS	WORK SESSION			
WS-1	20-1483 Joint City/Downtown Development Authority (DDA) Annual Work Session and Ann Arbor Housing Commission (AAHC) Update			ual Work Session
		(City Administrator - Tom Crawford, Interim City Administrator)		
		<u>Attachments:</u>	AAHC_DFDG_Feasibility Study_Final Report.pdf, C Work Session AAHC.pdf, City Council DDA work se DDA Dissolution Memo (Privilege Waived).pdf Added 10/7/20 and 10/13/20)	
	PUBLIC COMMENT - GENERAL (3 MINUTES EACH)			
	ADJOURNMENT			
	COMMUNITY TELEVISION NETWORK (CTN) COMCAST CHANNEL 16, AT&T CHANNEL 99:			
		•	ER 13, 2020 @ 7:00 P.M. ER 16, 202 @ 8:00 P.M.	

REPLAYS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Community Television Network live televised public meetings are also available to watch online live and on-demand from CTN's website, www.a2gov.org/watchctn http://www.a2gov.org/watchctn, on "The Meeting Place" page (http://www.a2gov.org/livemeetings).

Cable: Comcast Cable channel 16 or AT&T UVerse Channel 99

Videos are also available for a nominal fee by contacting CTN at (734) 794-6150.

All persons are encouraged to participate in public meetings. Citizens requiring translation or sign language services or other reasonable accommodations may contact the City Clerk's office at 734.794.6140; via e-mail to: cityclerk@a2gov.org; or by written request addressed and mailed or delivered to:

City Clerk's Office 301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Requests made with less than two business days' notice may not be able to be accommodated.

A hard copy of this Council packet can be viewed at the front counter of the City Clerk's Office.